bidding process after expiry of a reasonable time to enable the RTGS/NEFT process to be completed.
Bidders are also advised to submit EMD of their bid, at least 1 working day befofe the bid submission
closing date as it requires time for processing of payment of EMD.

7. Earnest Money Deposit amounting to < 3, 33,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs and Thirty-Three Thousand only),
shall be submitted in online mode (refer point no 6). Earnest Money Deposit in any other form or amount will
not be accepted.

8. Exemption from deposition of eamest money deposit (EMD) shall not be allowed under any circumstances.

9. The bidder shall submit along \,'/'jth the offer necessary documents in support of credential (related to the tender) to